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POST OFFICE ADDRESS

in the Town of

DESCRIPTION OF LAND UPON WHICH
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County of..._

No.of Were Trees
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v : Planted

Sec.  Twp. Range Acres not more
than 12 fest

of Trees apnit

each way

Have the
Trees been
kiept in that

Condition
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il that may

have died

vach year

Condition
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REMARKS

I hereby certifiyy this to be a true stateinent of the extent and condition of Groves and Lines of
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scertuined by evamination as provided by Section G250,

o

s

Trees in said Town and County,
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{ $ 10 s
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‘ ; | | (,(114({?’ oo in said County, for the year 1940, herelofore received compared the said list with the statements receipted for by said County Treasurer, which are on file in my
L y from you. I certify that I have comtarcd the same with the duflicate receipls in your office, and have office, and that each tract or lot of Real Properly therein against which the taxes, or any part thereof, remain
:, u'rfm'n opposile Hu: amount of rarf: tax so receipled the words “One Fourth Paid,” “One {Iaif .I’un.. unpaid, is delinguent for said year,
3 “Three-Fourths Paid,” or “Paid in Full,” as the case may be, and the number of my receipt given in

discharge of said tax, and each tract or lot of Real Property against which the laxes remain unpaid 1s .—}_»-[
delinguent for said year. . SR
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Sample Form for Guidance of Assessor

Schoo)l
NAME OF OWNER Dis
trict
Samuel Adams 15

0. J. Anderson

Lester Howard

Georgde E, Warner

Howard Elliott

Oscar Johnson

Mary Cole

W. II. Benson

A, B, Sylvester

atted Real Property in the e
_HOMESTEADS, up to True and Full Value of §4,000.00,

of

Asscssgyhle ar _g(}_ per cent

DESCRIPTION OF RoergRrRTY

SUBDIVISION
NEY

SWig

SEY

Ve of ¥EY4

SV4 of NEY;

NI

EY of SW'Y

W'V5 of SWY4

NEV{ of SEY{

SWY of SEY

aee,

or

Lot

L1

=

e

Twp.
or

Rlock

114

11}

11}

114

114

114

114

11}

11}

11}

Itng.

32

32

32

52

32

Numberof | Indieate

R o
160 Yes
160 ANo
160 No

80 Yes

80 No
160 Yes

80 Yes

80 No

40 Yes

40 Yes

.., County of

» Class 3B, Remainder ar 3315 per cent, Class 3.

ASSESSOR'S VALUATIONS

, Minn., for the Year 1940,

EQUALIZED VALUATIONS

True and Full
Value of Lands
Exclusive of
Structures and
Improvements

Dollars

a600

a8 00

6200

2800

2800

6000

2800

3000

1600

1200

73800

STRUCTURES AnD IMPROVEMENTS

T'rue and Full True and Full Value

Value of Buildings of Machinery Per-

and other manently Attached
Structures to Real Estate

Dollars Dollary

1200

200

2400

1200

1600

7800

Total True and
Full Value of
Aands Including
all Structures,
Improvements
and Machinery

Dollar

6

L=

te

§00

8§00

400

000

(=]

00

e

00

Asscssed Value
of Homestends
up to £4.000 nt
20 per cent
Class 30
Dollars

800

7 40

Assessed Value

of Remainder

at 3314 per cent
Clnss 3

Dollars

288

1983

20067

9838

1000

100

Total Assessed
Value of Lands

Including all

Structures

Improvements

and Machinery

Dollars

178

198

206

7 4

100

-~

0

P

Total
Total Taotal I\"L'"t‘]ll Value
Assessed Value Asseased Value as Equalized
as Equalized by as Equalized by by the
Board of Review County Board Department
of Taxation
Dollars Dollars Dollars
PROOF
Assessed Value of Homesteads,
$3,840 x 5 equals - - $19,200
Assessed Value of Remainder,
$8,466 x 3 equals - - $25,398
Total True and Full Value, $44,598
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Assessment Roll

Unplatted Real Estate Asscssed at 3

and Tax List of Unp

31§ Per Cent of True and Full Value; Attached

kllatted Real Property in the

QW

~Cass County, Minnesota, for Taxes for the Year 1940,
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3 Assessment Roll dnd qu L]St Of Ung]atted Real PrO erty] ln the e ity @M/ Of """" Wﬂ‘ 2 Cass County’ MlnnCSOta’ for Taxes for the 0 )

Unplatted Real Estate Assessed at 3315 Per Cent of True and Full Yalue; Attached
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See. | Town Number a Indicate | Trye 'lmllnH"I edihihal, l ]ll-lliall'll \],55'.?‘"."?1 {‘:,:"’f:; ‘ Q““‘“': 'V[nutl‘ulnlt 1\7‘}:":(;! ""l'{.’nl"\:f::“d Inl%‘alﬁ:‘:n: e [q‘lil,:ll.l:l-:;.hy | FOR iI.No. .i Noceioenes | NOveaoreae NOreossses 3::!1' Ilix::mtl.::: "‘mﬂl ‘ St No: ,ygl,.,'- | “TAXES Recelpt 1941 1941 ‘ 1941 | hw” T I | m“rr | | Penalty 1 :
11 4B ASRHED B P A S ARED b or | or' fianee] " athw (§ '3 | Home-T}Valusof Lans ¥ irue s ) Valeof achi. | Ll Including Homesteuds | p Valvecl,, | Tncluding ai fuualzed by | gqunized by | e Y | Rt | Rateoon. | Rate.ceoee | Rate.oo... | Homested [pgawr, | mops X Sty ctamithet ........... Taxes.. | | | .- | | l | Wt
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Cass County, Minnesota, for Taxes for the Year 1940.
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Cass County, Minnesota, for Taxes for the Year 1940.

Unplatted Real Estate Assessed at 3314 Per Cent of True and Full Value; Attached Machinery at 33'{ Per Cent of True and Full c. Ilomesteads, up to True and l"ul]anucnfSIOOD.Ancssable at 20 per Cent, Class 3B; Remainder at 3314 Per Cent, Class 3.
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Cass County, Minnesota, for Taxes for the Year 1940.
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